HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

ISIN:  HRHTOORAO0005

Overview

2024/04/04 16:25:00

Price
30.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HRHTOORAO0005
Symbol HT
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,371 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

30.40 EUR (190)
30.60 EUR (161)
30.50 EUR
30.50 EUR
30.40 EUR
30.40 EUR
30.438939 EUR
1,225

37,287.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HRHT00RA0005&ID_NOTATION=60487080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRHT00RA0005&ID_NOTATION=60487080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbaceb9bac8114af301b50e52c4f695653e8882fec3bc2cdc9ffa22e8b88798f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c091966a4f15db65c&time=1712376106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ace1c9dc43b102d85e1f303df27ea16210f5eb4ed8a1cb752e38875007baeb4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc150e0e7abb10c54&time=1712376106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cae62d7486d8b01e0b4335b23f4b8e1b1bc0d17e0494a9f1a653464d76c40f95&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b22d38e2bff24c9cf&time=1712376106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a77c80d86edd93e0d81a0a1fe63d969c105aa76469610a67e235fd6b3432b0cc&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98ba5b9b01c2f71fa&time=1712376106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18c70a3baacc11ff7fb7aa9c60ed2c9961a0fe45150d2f18d33effefd39cee21&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbb0f633512f6277a&time=1712376106&tool=RSC

HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

Details

2024/04/04 16:25:00

Price
30.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HRHTOORAO0005
Symbol HT
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,371 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.40 EUR (190)
Ask (Ask size) 30.60 EUR (161)
Open 30.50 EUR
High 30.50 EUR
Low 30.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.40 EUR
VWAP 30.438939 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,225
Trading volume 37,287.70
Number of trades 14
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +16.03% +20.63% +18.99%
Perf (abs.) +4.20  +520  +4.85
Beta -0.08 0.02 0.00
Volatility 1046 1136  11.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

30.40 EUR (536
29.31 EUR (5,793
27.71 EUR (3,833
26.50 EUR (3,216

30.90 EUR (2024/03/21

26.90 EUR (2024/01/02

30.90 EUR (2024/03/21

24.40 EUR (2023/05/12

—_— — — T D

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Zagreb Stock 2024/04/ 16:25 30.40 EUR 0.04 14

Exchange 04
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60487080

HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D. NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HRVATSKI TELEKOM D.D

Savska cesta 32 - 10000 Zagreb
Telefon: +385-1-4911000
Fax: +385-1-4911011

E-mail: -
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